
LADIES FIRST FLIGHT

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column

Round 2 Round 3 Final Round

Deadline - July 1, 2024

Names Club

(587)998-0904 (403)850-9731 lrosengarten@glencoe.org jojohruska@shaw.ca GL 
(587)432-5506 (403)999-5145 lcrampton05@gmail.com janine.ankenmann@gmail.com SIR

Shannon Schrader & Joanna Pate (403)919-1581 (403)809-1650 shannonschrader16@gmail.com kuchniewicz@shaw.ca PG
(403)441-6704 (403)467-3852 jocelynfrankow@gmail.com lindamacshen@gmail.com ING 
(403)918-9733 (403)606-6517 aliyahjhull@gmail.com lauraswaller@gmail.com WP
(403)971-0651 (403)608-2653 gedonald@telusplanet.net Dqmonika@gmail.com SS
(403)464-3024 (403)-818-9056 kate.f.tsang@gmail.com cjeloschuk@hotmail.com DEL 
(403)512-3906 (403)850-4343 Bkrobert@telus.net joanneshaver@shaw.ca SS

 

 

Winner

Contact # Email

   - Indicates home team 

Deadline - July 14,2024 Deadline - July 21,2024

Lisa Rosengarten & Joanne Hruska 
Lisa Rosengarten & Joanne Hruska 

Shannon Schrader & Joanna Pate 

Shannon Schrader & Joanna Pate

Louise Crampton & Janine Ankenman

Shannon Schrader & Joanna Pate
Jocelyn Frankow & Linda Shenton 
Aliyah Hull & Laura Waller Gaylene Donald & Monika Jansen 

Gaylen Donald & Monika JansenGaylene Donald & Monika Jansen 
Kate Tsang & Carmen Eloschuk

Kathy Robertson & Joanne Shaver 
Kathy Robertson & Joanne Shaver 

mailto:lrosengarten@glencoe.org
mailto:jojohruska@shaw.ca
mailto:lcrampton05@gmail.com
mailto:janine.ankenmann@gmail.com
mailto:shannonschrader16@gmail.com
mailto:kuchniewicz@shaw.ca
mailto:jocelynfrankow@gmail.com
mailto:lindamacshen@gmail.com
mailto:aliyahjhull@gmail.com
mailto:lauraswaller@gmail.com
mailto:gedonald@telusplanet.net
mailto:Dqmonika@gmail.com
mailto:kate.f.tsang@gmail.com
mailto:cjeloschuk@hotmail.com
mailto:Bkrobert@telus.net
mailto:joanneshaver@shaw.ca

	First Flight Consolation 2024

